
August 8, 2015 

       CLASS                                             SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                         TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

    1       Aaron Bouder, 31, Chambersburg, PA             14:41        1:09       43:37          32       19:46      1:19:43 

    2       Anchorman, Boiling Springs, PA                 15:12          33       45:46          13       18:47      1:20:29 

    3       Jurgen Prandtner, 50, Carlisle, PA             14:39        1:22       45:17          34       19:54      1:21:46 

    4       Davin Alleman, 40, Carlisle, PA                19:34          43       41:41          28       21:15      1:23:39 

    5    1  Jamison Colburn, 43, State College, PA         15:58        1:08       44:29          24       22:15      1:24:12 

    6    2  Bryan Gobin, 45, Carlisle, PA                  12:39        1:08       50:20          21       22:10      1:26:36 

    7    3  Bruce Moore, 48, Boiling Springs, PA           16:00          54       45:29          21       25:02      1:27:45 

    8    1  John Swartz, 39, Carlisle, PA                  17:30        1:35       47:02          54       20:49      1:27:48 

    9    4  Steve Peddicord, 48, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     15:15        1:14       46:43          33       24:49      1:28:32 

   10    1  Charles Kacsur, 29, Arlington, VA              17:23        1:32       50:52        1:12       17:49      1:28:47 

   11    2  John Brenner, 31, Camp Hill, PA                15:01        1:02       51:03          39       21:04      1:28:48 

   12    3  Matt Brenner, 35, Boiling Springs, PA          14:36        1:56       50:38          19       22:21      1:29:48 

   13    1  Michael Wise, 57, Manheim, PA                  16:26          53       49:00          23       23:24      1:30:03 

   14       Christine Grice, 45*, Dillsburg, PA            16:47        1:05       49:19          42       22:14      1:30:06 

   15    4  Chris Monasmith, 33, Carlisle, PA              18:45        2:08       48:03        1:12       20:16      1:30:21 

   16    5  Kevin Barrick, 41, York, PA                    12:05        1:58       51:44        1:03       24:01      1:30:49 

   17    2  Jeff Rogers, 21, Boiling Springs, PA           16:07        1:10       51:07        1:29       22:15      1:32:05 

   18    5  Neil Spence, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA             16:28        2:09       53:11          59       23:00      1:35:44 

   19       Jeanna Dippel, 27*, Carlisle, PA               16:44        1:38       51:48        1:28       24:19      1:35:56 

   20    6  Myson Mosemann, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:21        2:18       48:44          53       20:56      1:36:11 

   21       Jamie Strobel, 24*, Carlisle, PA               16:50        1:44       52:01          31       25:18      1:36:22 

   22    2  Michael Seavers, 50, Mechanicsburg, PA         15:19        1:46       53:50        1:12       24:19      1:36:23 

   23       Team M D R., Dillsburg, PA                     19:34          52       52:00          18       24:45      1:37:27 

   24    1  Kathryn Newton, 43*, Mechanicsburg, PA         19:55        1:27       50:20        1:00       25:03      1:37:43 

   25    3  Nicholas Mistishen, 53, Harrisburg, PA         17:41        1:03       54:34          50       23:53      1:37:59 

   26    2  Nicole Sheedy, 44*, Dillsburg, PA              18:52        1:31       52:28          55       24:21      1:38:06 

   27       Team Jersey, Elizabethtown, PA                 14:41          36       56:41          17       26:25      1:38:39 

   28    3  Benjamin Paulding, 24, Mechanicsburg, PA       18:32        1:39       51:24          29       26:55      1:38:57 

   29    6  Thorsten Alme, 48, Carlisle, PA                17:08        1:51       52:56        1:09       26:00      1:39:02 

   30    4  Austin Lambert, 27, Mechanicsburg, PA          18:09        1:06       52:15        1:11       26:29      1:39:07 

   31    1  Anja Prandtner, 18*, Carlisle, PA              16:32        1:11       57:41          19       23:48      1:39:30 

   32    4  John Foster, 62, Carlisle, PA                  16:30        1:24       54:24        1:02       26:23      1:39:41 

   33    7  Brendan Benner, 44, Mount Holly Sprin, PA      21:55        2:04       49:36          58       25:57      1:40:28 

   34    8  Ivan Seele, 47, Kennett Square, PA             21:05        1:42       56:28          26       22:26      1:42:05 

   35    7  Nathan Cummings, 36, Dillsburg, PA             18:12        1:43       55:20          38       26:19      1:42:10 

   36    5  Joe Lynch, 52, Gettysburg, PA                  15:31        3:14       54:12        2:05       27:26      1:42:25 

   37    9  Andy Stauffer, 47, Hanover, PA                 18:42        3:06       55:14        1:59       23:29      1:42:27 

   38    6  Julian Procope, 51, Harrisburg, PA             16:15        1:10       57:54          41       26:47      1:42:46 

   39    5  Stephen Matt McSweeney, 27, Hummelstown, PA 

                                                           22:04        1:10       49:48        1:07       30:14      1:44:21 

   40    1  Eliza Gross, 30*, Lemoyne, PA                  19:53        1:12       59:02          53       23:52      1:44:50 

   41    7  Scott McDowell, 53, Boiling Springs, PA        22:13        1:24       55:15        1:55       24:07      1:44:53 

   42   10  Mike Foreman, 48, Boiling Springs, PA          18:59        3:40       55:12        2:01       25:27      1:45:16 

   43    8  Brad Wood, 63, Boiling Springs, PA             21:25        1:44       54:53        1:06       27:13      1:46:19 

   44    1  Dorene DeCecco, 54*, Mechanicsburg, PA         19:17        1:29       58:11        1:01       26:33      1:46:30 

   45    2  Sarah Fahrney, 39*, Mechanicsburg, PA          13:07        2:49     1:05:33        1:41       24:01      1:47:10 

   46   11  Eric Remy, 49, Gettysburg, PA                  17:01        3:08       58:41        1:01       27:23      1:47:11 

   47       Bib #2-No Awards, .                            22:46        1:11       52:08        1:50       29:19      1:47:12 



   48    3  Traci Krebs, 45*, Mechanicsburg, PA            17:15        2:27       58:39          39       28:25      1:47:22 

   49    4  Donna Roth, 49*, Mechanicsburg, PA             19:40        1:47       55:26        1:17       29:44      1:47:53 

   50    2  Cheryl Thompson, 55*, Wrightsville, PA         20:29        1:08       56:15          51       29:52      1:48:33 

   51    3  Fran Regan, 51*, Dillsburg, PA                 22:53        2:54       55:49          42       26:38      1:48:54 

   52    3  Erin Brown, 36*, Harrisburg, PA                23:06        1:21       59:04          23       25:11      1:49:03 

   53   12  Brad Williams, 41, Fayetteville, PA            29:11        2:03       52:23        1:06       24:23      1:49:05 

   54    2  Ashley Fitzpatrick, 26*, Carlisle, PA          22:26        1:49       59:20          51       26:50      1:51:14 

   55    9  Myrl Hersh, 53, Mechanicsburg, PA              19:02        2:05       59:02          56       30:10      1:51:14 

   56   10  Michael Percherke, 54, Enola, PA               25:07        1:57       55:18          58       27:59      1:51:16 

   57    3  Katie McFadden, 22*, Mechanicsburg, PA         12:41        3:08     1:07:46        1:00       26:52      1:51:24 

   58    4  Sally Brossman, 31*, Mechanicsburg, PA         18:24        3:18     1:03:32        1:11       25:20      1:51:42 

   59       Good, The Bad, The Ugly, Mount Holly Sprin, PA 

                                                           20:28          34     1:00:54          15       29:55      1:52:05 

   60   11  Frank Nye, 60, Carlisle, PA                    23:13        4:20       56:49        2:13       25:45      1:52:17 

   61    5  Beth Ann Conway, 38*, Elizabethtown, PA        28:26        2:11       55:09          56       25:54      1:52:33 

   62       W H N N., Carlisle, PA                         14:43          57     1:13:31          25       23:40      1:53:14 

   63   12  Matthew London, 54, Lancaster, PA              23:31        5:32       59:49        1:34       23:09      1:53:33 

   64    5  Franca D'Agostino, 48*, Dillsburg, PA          27:52        1:54       56:00          55       27:06      1:53:45 

   65    6  Joy McFadden, 30*, Shippensburg, PA            13:36        3:10     1:03:29          45       32:48      1:53:47 

   66    4  Karen Nibbelink, 61*, Camp Hill, PA            20:11        1:27     1:01:00        1:00       31:16      1:54:51 

   67    8  Michael Davis, 32, Chambersburg, PA            20:48        2:29       58:29        1:03       32:16      1:55:05 

   68    4  Hope Dudek, 25*, Mechanicsburg, PA             15:57        4:21     1:05:44        1:21       27:53      1:55:15 

   69    6  Spencer Lambert, 24, Pittsburgh, PA            20:41        2:34     1:01:00        1:16       30:27      1:55:57 

   70    7  Tom Hanahan, 24, Schwenksville, PA             19:14        3:11     1:04:21        1:36       27:42      1:56:02 

   71    5  Karli Wagner, 24*, Red Lion, PA                18:52        2:03     1:10:58        1:00       23:15      1:56:05 

   72   13  Kamalesh Sai, 42, Mechanicsburg, PA            22:55        3:15     1:00:55        2:14       27:27      1:56:44 

   73   14  Michael Butler, 44, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:24        2:51     1:06:43        1:27       22:57      1:57:20 

   74   15  Thomas Jackson, 48, Carlisle, PA               22:32        3:19     1:01:49          49       30:12      1:58:38 

   75    6  Kelly Elbin, 25*, Warfordsburg, PA             27:20        4:04     1:02:52          33       24:45      1:59:31 

   76    6  Michelle Howe, 47*, Dillsburg, PA              28:22        2:27     1:01:32        1:00       26:44      2:00:03 

   77    7  Rachel Evans, 45*, Manchester, PA              23:03        1:39     1:03:20          59       31:44      2:00:43 

   78   13  Steve Nibbelink, 56, Camp Hill, PA             28:50        2:55     1:01:01        1:27       28:37      2:02:48 

   79    8  Jennifer Hanahan, 47*, Schwenksville, PA       20:24        1:23     1:08:37        1:06       31:27      2:02:56 

   80    9  Jeremy Kremski, 37, Boiling Springs, PA        24:40        4:05     1:00:59        2:43       30:38      2:03:02 

   81    5  Jeanne Dippel, 59*, Carlisle, PA               22:39        4:23     1:06:35        1:27       29:40      2:04:43 

   82    7  Rebecca Weaver, 39*, Fayetteville, PA          30:31        3:46       58:11        2:15       30:54      2:05:35 

   83    8  Courtney Williamson, 34*, Carlisle, PA         22:00        2:06     1:06:31          19       34:46      2:05:40 

   84    9  Marie Clark, 45*, Dover, PA                    20:46        2:09     1:00:46        1:14       41:20      2:06:13 

   85   10  Jennifer Dusart, 40*, Mechanicsburg, PA        16:52        3:24     1:11:41          58       33:24      2:06:17 

   86   14  Mike Doctrow, 58, Harrisburg, PA               28:00        4:05     1:03:06        1:37       29:53      2:06:38 

   87       Black Cat Racing, Mechanicsburg, PA            15:33          51     1:28:49          23       22:31      2:08:05 

   88   11  Amy Lyman, 44*, Shippensburg, PA               20:52        4:28     1:10:37          31       32:07      2:08:33 

   89   12  Anne-Marie Christian, 42*, Camp Hill, PA       28:59        2:58     1:11:32        2:28       27:10      2:13:04 

   90    7  Rebecca Doctrow, 27*, Harrisburg, PA           20:17        3:00     1:13:06          44       37:05      2:14:11 

   91    8  Kera Langdon, 26*, Camp Hill, PA               18:25        3:07     1:15:13        2:42       36:02      2:15:28 

   92    6  Sharon Witmer, 56*, Dover, PA                  29:36        2:20     1:10:38        1:21       36:06      2:19:59 

   93    7  Julianne Baltozer, 57*, Mechanicsburg, PA      19:16        6:40     1:07:52        2:25       44:14      2:20:26 

   94   15  Eric Heilman, 55, Boiling Springs, PA          35:37        6:30     1:19:06        1:39       38:51      2:41:41 

   95    9  Margeaux Spence, 21*, Mechanicsburg, PA        19:41        1:09     1:09:44                                 1:30:33 

   96   13  Renee Wertz, 47*, Camp Hill, PA                23:32                                                           23:32 
 

 



INDIVIDUALS 

 

       CLASS                                             SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                         TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

Open Men 

    1    1  Aaron Bouder, 31, Chambersburg, PA             14:41        1:09       43:37          32       19:46      1:19:43 

    2    2  Jurgen Prandtner, 50, Carlisle, PA             14:39        1:22       45:17          34       19:54      1:21:46 

    3    3  Davin Alleman, 40, Carlisle, PA                19:34          43       41:41          28       21:15      1:23:39 

 

Open Women 

   13    1  Christine Grice, 45, Dillsburg, PA             16:47        1:05       49:19          42       22:14      1:30:06 

   18    2  Jeanna Dippel, 27, Carlisle, PA                16:44        1:38       51:48        1:28       24:19      1:35:56 

   20    3  Jamie Strobel, 24, Carlisle, PA                16:50        1:44       52:01          31       25:18      1:36:22 

 

 

 

 

 

       CLASS                                             SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                         TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

Men Under 30 

    9    1  Charles Kacsur, 29, Arlington, VA              17:23        1:32       50:52        1:12       17:49      1:28:47 

   16    2  Jeff Rogers, 21, Boiling Springs, PA           16:07        1:10       51:07        1:29       22:15      1:32:05 

   25    3  Benjamin Paulding, 24, Mechanicsburg, PA       18:32        1:39       51:24          29       26:55      1:38:57 

   27    4  Austin Lambert, 27, Mechanicsburg, PA          18:09        1:06       52:15        1:11       26:29      1:39:07 

   36    5  Stephen Matt McSweeney, 27, Hummelstown, PA 

                                                           22:04        1:10       49:48        1:07       30:14      1:44:21 

   64    6  Spencer Lambert, 24, Pittsburgh, PA            20:41        2:34     1:01:00        1:16       30:27      1:55:57 

   65    7  Tom Hanahan, 24, Schwenksville, PA             19:14        3:11     1:04:21        1:36       27:42      1:56:02 

 

Men 30 - 39 

    7    1  John Swartz, 39, Carlisle, PA                  17:30        1:35       47:02          54       20:49      1:27:48 

   10    2  John Brenner, 31, Camp Hill, PA                15:01        1:02       51:03          39       21:04      1:28:48 

   11    3  Matt Brenner, 35, Boiling Springs, PA          14:36        1:56       50:38          19       22:21      1:29:48 

   14    4  Chris Monasmith, 33, Carlisle, PA              18:45        2:08       48:03        1:12       20:16      1:30:21 

   17    5  Neil Spence, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA             16:28        2:09       53:11          59       23:00      1:35:44 

   19    6  Myson Mosemann, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:21        2:18       48:44          53       20:56      1:36:11 

   32    7  Nathan Cummings, 36, Dillsburg, PA             18:12        1:43       55:20          38       26:19      1:42:10 

   62    8  Michael Davis, 32, Chambersburg, PA            20:48        2:29       58:29        1:03       32:16      1:55:05 

   75    9  Jeremy Kremski, 37, Boiling Springs, PA        24:40        4:05     1:00:59        2:43       30:38      2:03:02 

 

Men 40 - 49 

    4    1  Jamison Colburn, 43, State College, PA         15:58        1:08       44:29          24       22:15      1:24:12 

    5    2  Bryan Gobin, 45, Carlisle, PA                  12:39        1:08       50:20          21       22:10      1:26:36 

    6    3  Bruce Moore, 48, Boiling Springs, PA           16:00          54       45:29          21       25:02      1:27:45 

    8    4  Steve Peddicord, 48, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     15:15        1:14       46:43          33       24:49      1:28:32 

   15    5  Kevin Barrick, 41, York, PA                    12:05        1:58       51:44        1:03       24:01      1:30:49 

   26    6  Thorsten Alme, 48, Carlisle, PA                17:08        1:51       52:56        1:09       26:00      1:39:02 

   30    7  Brendan Benner, 44, Mount Holly Sprin, PA      21:55        2:04       49:36          58       25:57      1:40:28 

   31    8  Ivan Seele, 47, Kennett Square, PA             21:05        1:42       56:28          26       22:26      1:42:05 



   34    9  Andy Stauffer, 47, Hanover, PA                 18:42        3:06       55:14        1:59       23:29      1:42:27 

   39   10  Mike Foreman, 48, Boiling Springs, PA          18:59        3:40       55:12        2:01       25:27      1:45:16 

   43   11  Eric Remy, 49, Gettysburg, PA                  17:01        3:08       58:41        1:01       27:23      1:47:11 

   50   12  Brad Williams, 41, Fayetteville, PA            29:11        2:03       52:23        1:06       24:23      1:49:05 

   67   13  Kamalesh Sai, 42, Mechanicsburg, PA            22:55        3:15     1:00:55        2:14       27:27      1:56:44 

   68   14  Michael Butler, 44, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:24        2:51     1:06:43        1:27       22:57      1:57:20 

   69   15  Thomas Jackson, 48, Carlisle, PA               22:32        3:19     1:01:49          49       30:12      1:58:38 

 

Men 50 & Up 

   12    1  Michael Wise, 57, Manheim, PA                  16:26          53       49:00          23       23:24      1:30:03 

   21    2  Michael Seavers, 50, Mechanicsburg, PA         15:19        1:46       53:50        1:12       24:19      1:36:23 

   23    3  Nicholas Mistishen, 53, Harrisburg, PA         17:41        1:03       54:34          50       23:53      1:37:59 

   29    4  John Foster, 62, Carlisle, PA                  16:30        1:24       54:24        1:02       26:23      1:39:41 

   33    5  Joe Lynch, 52, Gettysburg, PA                  15:31        3:14       54:12        2:05       27:26      1:42:25 

   35    6  Julian Procope, 51, Harrisburg, PA             16:15        1:10       57:54          41       26:47      1:42:46 

   38    7  Scott McDowell, 53, Boiling Springs, PA        22:13        1:24       55:15        1:55       24:07      1:44:53 

   40    8  Brad Wood, 63, Boiling Springs, PA             21:25        1:44       54:53        1:06       27:13      1:46:19 

   52    9  Myrl Hersh, 53, Mechanicsburg, PA              19:02        2:05       59:02          56       30:10      1:51:14 

   53   10  Michael Percherke, 54, Enola, PA               25:07        1:57       55:18          58       27:59      1:51:16 

   56   11  Frank Nye, 60, Carlisle, PA                    23:13        4:20       56:49        2:13       25:45      1:52:17 

   58   12  Matthew London, 54, Lancaster, PA              23:31        5:32       59:49        1:34       23:09      1:53:33 

   73   13  Steve Nibbelink, 56, Camp Hill, PA             28:50        2:55     1:01:01        1:27       28:37      2:02:48 

   81   14  Mike Doctrow, 58, Harrisburg, PA               28:00        4:05     1:03:06        1:37       29:53      2:06:38 

   88   15  Eric Heilman, 55, Boiling Springs, PA          35:37        6:30     1:19:06        1:39       38:51      2:41:41 

 

 

       CLASS                                             SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                         TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

Women Under 30 

   28    1  Anja Prandtner, 18, Carlisle, PA               16:32        1:11       57:41          19       23:48      1:39:30 

   51    2  Ashley Fitzpatrick, 26, Carlisle, PA           22:26        1:49       59:20          51       26:50      1:51:14 

   54    3  Katie McFadden, 22, Mechanicsburg, PA          12:41        3:08     1:07:46        1:00       26:52      1:51:24 

   63    4  Hope Dudek, 25, Mechanicsburg, PA              15:57        4:21     1:05:44        1:21       27:53      1:55:15 

   66    5  Karli Wagner, 24, Red Lion, PA                 18:52        2:03     1:10:58        1:00       23:15      1:56:05 

   70    6  Kelly Elbin, 25, Warfordsburg, PA              27:20        4:04     1:02:52          33       24:45      1:59:31 

   84    7  Rebecca Doctrow, 27, Harrisburg, PA            20:17        3:00     1:13:06          44       37:05      2:14:11 

   85    8  Kera Langdon, 26, Camp Hill, PA                18:25        3:07     1:15:13        2:42       36:02      2:15:28 

   89    9  Margeaux Spence, 21, Mechanicsburg, PA         19:41        1:09     1:09:44                                 1:30:33 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   37    1  Eliza Gross, 30, Lemoyne, PA                   19:53        1:12       59:02          53       23:52      1:44:50 

   42    2  Sarah Fahrney, 39, Mechanicsburg, PA           13:07        2:49     1:05:33        1:41       24:01      1:47:10 

   49    3  Erin Brown, 36, Harrisburg, PA                 23:06        1:21       59:04          23       25:11      1:49:03 

   55    4  Sally Brossman, 31, Mechanicsburg, PA          18:24        3:18     1:03:32        1:11       25:20      1:51:42 

   57    5  Beth Ann Conway, 38, Elizabethtown, PA         28:26        2:11       55:09          56       25:54      1:52:33 

   60    6  Joy McFadden, 30, Shippensburg, PA             13:36        3:10     1:03:29          45       32:48      1:53:47 

   77    7  Rebecca Weaver, 39, Fayetteville, PA           30:31        3:46       58:11        2:15       30:54      2:05:35 

   78    8  Courtney Williamson, 34, Carlisle, PA          22:00        2:06     1:06:31          19       34:46      2:05:40 

 

Women 40 - 49 

   22    1  Kathryn Newton, 43, Mechanicsburg, PA          19:55        1:27       50:20        1:00       25:03      1:37:43 



   24    2  Nicole Sheedy, 44, Dillsburg, PA               18:52        1:31       52:28          55       24:21      1:38:06 

   45    3  Traci Krebs, 45, Mechanicsburg, PA             17:15        2:27       58:39          39       28:25      1:47:22 

   46    4  Donna Roth, 49, Mechanicsburg, PA              19:40        1:47       55:26        1:17       29:44      1:47:53 

   59    5  Franca D'Agostino, 48, Dillsburg, PA           27:52        1:54       56:00          55       27:06      1:53:45 

   71    6  Michelle Howe, 47, Dillsburg, PA               28:22        2:27     1:01:32        1:00       26:44      2:00:03 

   72    7  Rachel Evans, 45, Manchester, PA               23:03        1:39     1:03:20          59       31:44      2:00:43 

   74    8  Jennifer Hanahan, 47, Schwenksville, PA        20:24        1:23     1:08:37        1:06       31:27      2:02:56 

   79    9  Marie Clark, 45, Dover, PA                     20:46        2:09     1:00:46        1:14       41:20      2:06:13 

   80   10  Jennifer Dusart, 40, Mechanicsburg, PA         16:52        3:24     1:11:41          58       33:24      2:06:17 

   82   11  Amy Lyman, 44, Shippensburg, PA                20:52        4:28     1:10:37          31       32:07      2:08:33 

   83   12  Anne-Marie Christian, 42, Camp Hill, PA        28:59        2:58     1:11:32        2:28       27:10      2:13:04 

   90   13  Renee Wertz, 47, Camp Hill, PA                 23:32                                                           23:32 

 

Women 50 & Up 

   41    1  Dorene DeCecco, 54, Mechanicsburg, PA          19:17        1:29       58:11        1:01       26:33      1:46:30 

   47    2  Cheryl Thompson, 55, Wrightsville, PA          20:29        1:08       56:15          51       29:52      1:48:33 

   48    3  Fran Regan, 51, Dillsburg, PA                  22:53        2:54       55:49          42       26:38      1:48:54 

   61    4  Karen Nibbelink, 61, Camp Hill, PA             20:11        1:27     1:01:00        1:00       31:16      1:54:51 

   76    5  Jeanne Dippel, 59, Carlisle, PA                22:39        4:23     1:06:35        1:27       29:40      2:04:43 

   86    6  Sharon Witmer, 56, Dover, PA                   29:36        2:20     1:10:38        1:21       36:06      2:19:59 

   87    7  Julianne Baltozer, 57, Mechanicsburg, PA       19:16        6:40     1:07:52        2:25       44:14      2:20:26 
 

 

RELAY 

 

                                                   SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL 

 PLACE           FINISHER                         TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

    1  Anchorman, Boiling Springs, PA                 15:12          33       45:46          13       18:47      1:20:29 

    2  Team M D R., Dillsburg, PA                     19:34          52       52:00          18       24:45      1:37:27 

    3  Team Jersey, Elizabethtown, PA                 14:41          36       56:41          17       26:25      1:38:39 

    4  Good, The Bad, The Ugly, Mount Holly Sprin, PA 

                                                    20:28          34     1:00:54          15       29:55      1:52:05 

    5  W H N N., Carlisle, PA                         14:43          57     1:13:31          25       23:40      1:53:14 

    6  Black Cat Racing, Mechanicsburg, PA            15:33          51     1:28:49          23       22:31      2:08:05 
 


